
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

32 
50 
11 
45 
80 
69 
85 
14 
25 
57 
55 
79 
23 
94 
10 
86 
88 
26 
42 

22 
31 

473 
76 
95 
19 

Name 
Jake Gagne 

Bobby Fong 

Mathew Scholtz 

Cameron Petersen 

Hector Barbera 

JD Beach 

Jake Lewis 

Andrew Lee 

David Anthony 

Bradley Ward 

Michael Gilbert 

Wyatt Farris 

Corey Alexander 

Danilo Lewis 

Travis Wyman 

Jason Farrell 

Max Flinders 

Jake Schmotter 

Jeremy Coffey 

Ashton Yates 

Jeffrey Purk 

Justin Miest 

Loris Baz 

Mathew Cunha 

Hunter Dunham 

Make 
YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

BMW 

YAM 

SUZ 

KAW 

SUZ 

SUZ 

KAW 

SUZ 

KAW 

BMW 

BMW 

KAW 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

HON 

YAM 

KAW 

DUC 

YAM 

YAM 

Diff 

4.675 

6.198 

8.760 

23.050 

28.096 

44.568 

48.265 

51.166 

52.591 

56.271 

56.515 

56.819 

1:03.195 

1:09.010 

1:11.061 

1:11.746 

1:30.448 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 
22:48.191 

22:52.866 

22:54.389 

22:56.951 

23:11.241 

23:16.287 

23:32.759 

23:36.456 

23:39.357 

23:40.782 

23:44.462 

23:44.706 

23:45.010 

23:51.386 

23:57.201 

23:59.252 

23:59.937 

24:18.639 

22:53.197 

20:47.937 

21:11.364 

19:40.488 

Best Tm 
1:30.610 

1:30.859 

1:31.001 

1:30.992 

1:31.910 

1:31.986 

1:32.935 

1:33.708 

1:33.723 

1:33.939 

1:33.869 

1:34.341 

1:34.067 

1:34.859 

1:34.780 

1:34.738 

1:34.494 

1:36.348 

1:35.248 

1:34.817 

1:36.483 

1:36.924 

Sponsor 
Fresh N' Lean Attack Performance Yamaha 

M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Westby Racing LLC 

M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Scheibe Racing 

Fresh N' Lean Attack Performance Yamaha 

Altus Motorsports 

Franklin Armory/Andrew Lee Racing 

FLY Racing ADR Motorsports 

FLY Racing ADR Motorsports 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway/Octane Lending 

M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

HONOS HVMC Racing 

Tecfil Racing Team 

Travis Wyman Racing 

Franklin Armory/Disrupt Racing 

Thrashed Bike Racing LLC 

Schmotter Motion Racing 

Speed Monkey Racing 

Jones Honda 

Legacy Dental, PC 

Nielsen Racing 

Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati New York 

O.C. Racing 

Hunter Dunham Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Bike #69 5 sec penalty for track cut 

Printed: 7/31/2021 3:55:11 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

4.675 

Avg. Speed 

98.670 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.610 

Best Speed 

99.327 

Best Lap by 

32 - Jake Gagne 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Minnesota 

HONOS Superbike 

Race 1 

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:30:25 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

7/31/2021 15:10 


